Event Name: Independence Day Winamac - Run Indiana Cheap
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Frank Race

974
971
976
978

Name

DENNIS WISE
HENRY SCHMITT Il
TERESA WORL
Jeff Scheffee

Chip
Elapsed
00:49:39

00:53:09
00:54:20
00:57:39

Pace

Gen

=7

10of1

Age

53
37
53
53

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 32 of 36

Age Group

M50 - 59
M30 - 39
F50 - 59
M50 - 59

Age Place Gen
Place
1

N =

2
1
3
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