								Finishers 32 of 36			
Rank	Bib	Name	Chip Elapsed	Pace	Gen	Age	Division	Age Group Age Place	Gen Place		
1	974	DENNIS WISE	00:49:39		Μ	53	10K	M50 - 59 1	1		
2	971	HENRY SCHMITT III	00:53:09		Μ	37	10K	M30 - 39 1	2		
3	976	TERESA WORL	00:54:20		F	53	10K	F50 - 59 1	1		
4	978	Jeff Scheffee	00:57:39		Μ	53	10K	M50 - 59 2	3		